
Match the syllables of these Thanksgiving words! Draw a line to connect the first 
syllable of a word to the second syllable of the word. Then, write the complete words 
on the blank lines.

1. har
2. pump
3. grate
4. tur
5. pil
6. stuff
7. au

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.

kin
ing
vest
tumn
key
ful
grims

1. harvest  2. pumpkin  3. grateful  4. turkey  5. pilgrims  6. stuffing  7. autumn


